Part Number Description Inside Dia. A Head Dia. B Thickness C Hole Dia. Max. Panel
Thickness
561-MP1010 MP 1010 0.125 (±0.015) 0.250 (±0.015) 0.234 (±0.015) 0.187 0.062
561-MP1015 MP 1015 0.250 (±0.015) 0.375 (±0.015) 0.234 (±0.015) 0.312 0.062
561-MP1030 MP 1030 0.375 (±0.015) 0.562 (±0.015) 0.250 (±0.015) 0.500 0.062
561-MP1050 MP 1050 0.500 (±0.015) 0.703 (±0.015) 0.250 (±0.015) 0.625 0.062
561-MP1060 MP 1060 0.625 (±0.015) 0.828 (±0.015) 0.250 (±0.015) 0.750 0.062
561-MP1080 MP 1080 0.750 (0.015) 0.937 (±0.015) 0.250 (±0.015) 0.875 0.062
RoHS Compliant
Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873 / www.mouser.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.